411 OCONTO AVE, PESHTIGO, WI, 54157-1225

$82,500

Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. Fannie Mae Homepath Property. 2 story home w/in
historical downtown Peshtigo. Home offers a lot of space, starting w/a Irg ktchn/dinning rm
area & includes the fridge & oven/range. Living rm & family rm have updated wndws.
There is a Irg main Ivl master bdrm w/dbl closets. 1st flr...

Kimberly
Micoley.com LLC
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411 OCONTO AVE,
PESHTIGO, WI,

54157-1225

3 beds
2 baths

Residential

* Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Closed
* 2040 sq ft

itigo High School 9
Green St
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
Features: None

Tax Amount: 1471

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Water Source: Public

Room Sizes
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AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2040

Amenities: Range,Refrigerator

Sewer: Public Sewer



Bedroom 1 19X12 Main
Bedroom 2 13X15 Upper
Bedroom 3 11X11 Upper
Family Room 13X12 Main
Kitchen 11X10 Main
Living Room 14X13 Main
Dining Room 13X12 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other
Heating: Other Basement: Full
Exterior material: Aluminum Siding Parking: Detached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Kimberly Wautlet-Micoley Agent Email: kimm@micoley.com
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